9:00 am
9:45
10:30
11:00
12:00 pm

1:00

2:00
3:00
4:00

7:00

wwPDB Advisory Committee Meeting
October 1, 2010
Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey
AGENDA

Summary Overview Helen M. Berman

Common Tool for deposition and annotation = Martha Quesada

Break

Method- and molecule-specific activities John Markley,
Gerard Kleywegt

Lunch

Foundation of National Database Center Haruki Nakamura

for Bioscience in Japan and role of PDBj
Executive Session

Feedback

Adjourn (Van back to hotel)

Dinner



