wwPDB Advisory Committee Meeting October 1, 2010 Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey

AGENDA

9:00 am	Summary Overview	Helen M. Berman
9:45	Common Tool for deposition and annotation	Martha Quesada
10:30	Break	
11:00	Method- and molecule-specific activities	John Markley, Gerard Kleywegt
12:00 pm	Lunch	
1:00	Foundation of National Database Center for Bioscience in Japan and role of PDBj	Haruki Nakamura
2:00	Executive Session	
3:00	Feedback	
4:00	Adjourn (Van back to hotel)	
7:00	Dinner	